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Reuven Bloom

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Reuven Bloom
Postcode NwW4 1BJ

Date of birth

February 1981

Total current 42
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
BELVEDERE PROP LIMITED

THE NURSERY GROUP (OPCO)
LIMITED

THE NURSERY GROUP (CAPITAL)
LIMITED

BMCH LIMITED

KEMPTOWN CONTRACTS LIMITED
BLUE MARINE CARE LLP
KEMPTOWN CARE LLP
NEWBLOOM SC LIMITED
STORRINGTON PROP LIMITED

PATCHAM PROP LIMITED

OAK HOUSE PARSON STREET
LIMITED

GLOBE COURT CARE HOME LIMITED

GCCH PROPCO LIMITED

THE OLD SCHOOL HOUSE
(PENNINGTON) LIMITED
NORMANDY LAGOON LIMITED
WATCH CONTRACTS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
16205783

16205445

16204478

16161286

16161241

0C454672

0OC454677

16019823

15841463

15270611

14992845

14581626

14581617

14075227

14070067
13498119

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active
Incorporated
Active
Incorporated
Active
Incorporated
Active
Incorporated
Active
Incorporated
Active
Incorporated
Active
Incorporated
Active
Incorporated
Active
Incorporated
Active
Incorporated
Active
Incorporated

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
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911796220

911796220

Suite 7, Arkleigh Mansions 200
Brent Street

London

United Kingdom

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

24/01/2025

24/01/2025

23/01/2025

03/01/2025

03/01/2025

27/11/2024

27/11/2024

15/10/2024

16/07/2024

08/11/2023

10/07/2023

10/01/2023

10/01/2023

28/04/2022

26/04/2022
07/07/2021

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
LLP Designated
Member
LLP Designated
Member
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
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GCCH CAPITAL LLP

HERTSMERE LIMITED
DANESCROFT NEIGHBORHOOD
LIMITED

POOLE CAPITAL LIMITED
BONDPROP LIMITED
WOODVIEW HIGHGATE LIMITED
STOUR HOLDINGS LIMITED
BEAUMONT SQUARE CAPITAL
LIMITED

STOUR ROAD CHRISTCHURCH
LIMITED

NEWBLOOM 26 LIMITED
HOLMWOOD FINANCE LIMITED
BEAUMONT SQUARE HOLDINGS
LIMITED

BEAUMONT COURT CARE HOME
LIMITED

ROJOSO LIMITED

PARK LANE PROP LIMITED

NEWBLOOM SOUTHPORT LIMITED

MAYFAIRPROP LIMITED
WILLOWS LODGE LIMITED
NEWBLOOM EAST LIMITED
LVNH LIMITED

WE ALL CARE LIMITED
EVERGREEN LODGE LIMITED

NEWBLOOM (DUNDORAN) LIMITED
NEWBLOOM HEALTHCARE LIMITED

FIRSTSMILE LIMITED
NEWBLOOM LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

PARK LANE PROP (HOLLINS COURT)

LIMITED

BURROUGHS 25 LIMITED
BEAUMONT SQUARE PROPERTY
LIMITED

WATERLOO CARE 18 LLP

N/A* - no information available

0C437369

13381456
13307429

13193587
13011763
12810138
12553727
12360940

12338674

12318317
11801562
11177980

11175870

10606427
10301635
09860362
09505661
09459697
09459599
09359298
07523806
04414960
06490166
06480062
02586356
06045781

Number
13709888

12335946
12198992

0C427176

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Dormant

Non-Trading

In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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12/05/2021

07/05/2021
01/04/2021

10/02/2021
11/11/2020
13/08/2020
09/04/2020
12/12/2019

28/11/2019

18/11/2019
01/02/2019
30/01/2018

29/01/2018

07/02/2017
28/07/2016
06/11/2015
24/03/2015
26/02/2015
26/02/2015
17/12/2014
09/02/2011
01/05/2008
31/01/2008
22/01/2008
27/03/2007
10/01/2007

App. Date
28/10/2021

27/11/2019
10/09/2019

02/05/2019

911796220

Res. Date

27/11/2019

LLP Designated
Member
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Position
Director

Director
Director

LLP Designated
Member
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INDEPENDENT JEWISH DAY
SCHOOL

LAKESIDE VIEW 18 LLP

KEST LIMITED

CLIFTON TERRACE LIMITED
FENDER LIMITED

NEWBLOOM 18 LLP

EVERGREEN LODGE LIMITED
NEWBLOOM 613 LLP

NEWBLOOM (DUNDORAN) LIMITED
NEWBLOOM HEALTHCARE LIMITED

FIRSTSMILE LIMITED

NEWBLOOM LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

07718480

0C382164

08213969

08213975

08033235

0C347044

04414960

0C335132

06490166

06480062

02586356

06045781

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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20/03/2018

25/03/2014

13/09/2012

13/09/2012

17/04/2012

08/07/2009

01/05/2008

24/03/2008

31/01/2008

22/01/2008

27/03/2007

10/01/2007

911796220

10/02/2021

05/05/2016

20/01/2016

20/01/2016

05/05/2016

05/05/2016

Director

LLP Designated
Member
Director
Director
Director

LLP Designated
Member
Company
Secretary

LLP Designated
Member
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



